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TVM 20D

Item no.
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Article no.

7530000019
7242000640
7240000036
7240000037
7242000642
7310000580
7140000275
7310000579
7110000067
7333000014
7240000038
7330000086
7330000087
7310000704
7130000015

Description Quantity
Aufkleber Trotec
Schutzgitter, Lufteintritt
Ventilatorfliigel

Zylinder

Schutzgitter, Luftaustritt
Schalterabdeckung, Unterteil
Kondensator Motor
Schalterabdeckung, Oberteil
Motor

Stromkabel

Rohrgestell

Gummifuss, hinten
Gummifuss, vorne

Adapter Ventilator/Standfuss

Schalter

Unit
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
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